
Concordia (1-1) -vs- UC Santa Barbara (2-0)
01/21/2023 at Santa Barbara, CA (Campus Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 01/21/2023
Time: 1:00 AM
Site: Santa Barbara, CA
Venue: Campus Pool
Attendance: 87

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Concordia 1 0 1 3 5
UC Santa Barbara 4 5 3 3 15

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:12 UCSB G-P Juju Amaral
1st 3:38 CUI G Madison Ravelo
1st 3:17 UCSB G Caitlyn Snyder
1st 2:04 UCSB G Delaney Palmer
1st 1:17 UCSB G Caitlyn Snyder
2nd 7:33 UCSB G Annie Kuester
2nd 6:29 UCSB G Caitlyn Snyder
2nd 2:47 UCSB G-E Juju Amaral
2nd 2:19 UCSB G Caitlyn Snyder
2nd 0:17 UCSB G Caitlyn Snyder
3rd 7:08 UCSB G Sarah Owens
3rd 3:28 CUI G Paige Henson
3rd 2:13 UCSB G-E Leigh Lyter
3rd 1:51 UCSB G Juju Amaral
4th 4:20 CUI G-P Madison Ravelo
4th 4:01 UCSB G Cami Mras
4th 2:04 CUI G Madison Ravelo
4th 1:43 UCSB G Mia Bernhoit
4th 0:27 UCSB G Mia Bernhoit
4th 0:00 CUI G Kim Reidel

Team Statistics

CUI UCSB
Shots 16 30
Goals 5 15
Assists 2 4
Points 7 19
Exclusions 8 5
Steals 2 8
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:36 CUI E Allyson Corbett
1st 6:14 CUI E-P Paige Henson
2nd 2:55 CUI E Andie Perreira
2nd 3:20 UCSB E-P Nina Munson
2nd 4:54 CUI E Josie Miller
2nd 5:54 CUI E Allie Gaetano
3rd 1:33 UCSB E Cami Mras
3rd 2:30 CUI E Andie Perreira
3rd 5:36 UCSB E Nina Munson
3rd 7:33 CUI E Andie Perreira
4th 1:14 UCSB E Aidan Flynn
4th 4:22 UCSB E-P Caitlyn Snyder
4th 5:00 CUI E-P Whitney Lee



Individual
 
 
Concordia 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
6/
1 Ta'iuta Uiagalelei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Tatiana Cava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Allie Gaetano 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Josie Miller 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Janie Hobbs 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Kim Reidel 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Andie Perreira 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
10 Allyson Corbett 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Madison Ravelo 4 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 1-0
12 Paige Henson 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Cecilia Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Nicole Tormey 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0-3
16 Tamsyn Evezard 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emily Tucker 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Whitney Lee 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
20 Jericho Callender 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 5 2 7 8 1 2 1 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tatiana Cava 32:00 15 9

Totals 15 9

UC Santa Barbara 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
6/
1A Caitlyn Snyder 10 5 0 5 1 0 1 0 1-1
1 Taylor McEvilly 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Madison Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Camilla Mackay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Juju Amaral 5 3 0 3 0 0 2 1 0-0
4 Leigh Lyter 2 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0-0

5
Mary Beth
Heffelfinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0

7 Nina Munson 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1-0
8 Drew Halvorson 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 Sarah Owens 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Emily Cantu 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Bianca Borunda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Mackie Whitehead 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Mia Bernhoit 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Lauren Reilly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Imani Clemons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Haley Spence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Aidan Flynn 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Cami Mras 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
20 Delaney Palmer 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
21 Emily Ferguson 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
23 Annie Kuester 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 30 15 4 19 5 6 8 2 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Taylor McEvilly 16:00 3 1
1 Madison Walker 16:00 2 3

Totals 5 4


